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4. Names and Addresees of Officers and Directors
Name

President:  ponald S. Hendrickson

Secretary:  yirgil D. Hemdrickson

Directors:  ponald 8. Hendrickson
Verla M. Hendrickson
Virgil D. Hendrickson
Marcia H. Taylor

T r PO, r

P.0O. Box 128
P.0. Box 569
P.0O. Box 128
P.0. Box 128
P.0. Box 569
312 Buchanan

City

American
Mountain
American
American
Mountain
American

Falls, Idaho
Home, Idaho
Falls, Idaho
Falls, Idaho
Home, Idaho
Falla, Idaho

State

Zip

83211
83647
83211
83211
83647
83211
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8. | certify that this Annual Report has baen examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
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Aeet) DONALD S, HENDRICKSON

Tle PRESIDENT




